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-Y1- STA. 10+52.07 TO -Y1- STA. 11+87.20

-Y4- STA. 10+00.00 TO -Y4- STA. 10+24.01

-Y5- STA. 10+00.00 TO -Y5- STA. 10+71.04

-Y6- STA. 10+00.00 TO -Y6- STA. 10+90.00

-Y7- STA. 11+62.63 TO -Y7- STA. 12+00.75

-Y8- STA. 10+00.00 TO -Y8- STA. 10+40.37

NOTE:WIDEN SHOULDER 3' FOR GUARDRAIL

E2E2

C1C1

UT T

*

    MAX

VARIABLE
2:1

   
 MAX

VARIA
BLE

2:1
3:13:1

SHEET NO.PROJECT REFERENCE NO.

ROADWAY DESIGN
ENGINEER ENGINEER

2A-2R-5740

PAVEMENT DESIGN

6
/
2
/
9
9

3
0
-
J

A
N
-
2
0
2
0
 
17
:2

5
R
:\

R
o
a
d

w
a
y
\
p
r
o
j
\

R
5
7
4
0
_
r
d
y
_
t
y
p
.d

g
n

$
$
$
$

U
S

E
R

N
A

M
E
$
$
$
$

DOCUMENT NOT CONSIDERED FINAL

UNLESS ALL SIGNATURES COMPLETED
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    MAX

VARIABLE

-Y2- STA. 10+85.78 TO -Y2- STA. 11+00.00

-Y3- STA. 12+60.00 TO -Y3- STA. 13+69.22

NOTE:WIDEN SHOULDER 3' FOR GUARDRAIL
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CROWN

TYPICAL SECTION 4

TYPICAL SECTION 5

  

C1

NOTE:  PAVEMENT EDGE SLOPES ARE 1:1  UNLESS SHOWN OTHERWISE.

W VARIABLE DEPTH ASPHALT PAVEMENT (SEE WEDGING DETAILS)

AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 165 LBS. PER SQ. YD.  

PROP. APPROX. 1  •" ASPHALT CONCRETE SURFACE COURSE, TYPE S9.5B,

 PAVEMENT SCHEDULE

U EXISTING PAVEMENT

EARTH MATERIALT

E2 AT AN AVERAGE RATE OF 627 LBS. PER SQ. YD.

PROP. APPROX. 5•" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE COURSE, TYPE B25.0C,
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TYPICAL SECTION NO. 6
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-DR5- Sta. 10+11.00THRU 10+90.00

CL

TT

GRADE TO THIS LINE

J1 PROP. 8" AGGREGATE BASE COURSE

2:1 TO 1.8:1
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